



HAND MADE & UNCOOKED  
Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef

NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)



**BEEF  
SAMOSA**



**BEEF  
SAMOSA**

Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef



**NO**

ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS  
PRESERVATIVES  
TRANS FAT (0g per serving)

**HAND MADE & UNCOOKED**



**12 Pcs.**

NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)

KEEP FROZEN

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR  
PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT OF USA

NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)

Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef



**BEEF  
SAMOSA**



**BEEF  
SAMOSA**



Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 4 samosas (113g/4oz)	
Servings Per Container 3	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 170	Calories from Fat 90
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 4g	<b>20%</b>
Trans Fat 0.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 350mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 10g	<b>3%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugar less than 1g	
<b>Protein</b> 9g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 0%	Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
Calories 2,000 2,500	
Total Fat	Less than 65g 60g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	30g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 33g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	



# BEEF SAMOSA

Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef  
HAND MADE & UNCOOKED



**INGREDIENTS:** SPRING ROLL PASTRY (Wheat flour, water, coconut oil and salt), GROUND BEEF, ONIONS, CILANTRO, JALAPENO PEPPER, SALT, GINGER, GARLIC, CUMIN SEED, CRUSHED RED CHILI PEPPERS, GARAM MASALA POWDER (Black Pepper, Brown Cardamom, Green Cardamom, Caraway Seed, Clove, Cinamon, Bay Leaf, Mace, Cumin Seed, Saffron).

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS WHEAT.

**COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:**  
Preheat Oil to 345° F. Place Beef Samosa in deep fry and cook until internal temperature reaches 165° F. Allow to cool for two minutes before eating.

KEEP FROZEN AT (-18°C)

Best Before :

## SAFE HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

This product was prepared from inspected and passed meat and/or poultry. Some food products may contain bacteria that could cause illness if the product is mishandled or cooked improperly. For your protection, follow these safe handling instructions.

- Keep refrigerated or frozen. Thaw in refrigerator or microwave.
- Keep raw meat and poultry separate from other foods.
- Wash working surfaces (including cutting boards), utensils and hands after touching raw meat or poultry.
- Cook thoroughly.
- Keep hot foods hot. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard.

Safe Handling Instructions will comply with CFR 317.2 (f) - Inspection legend will comply with 9 CFR 312.2 (b)

Packed For  
SOUTH ASIAN FOOD INC  
56-27, 56th Drive  
Maspeth, NY 11378  
Tel: 718 894 2597  
www.safodinc.com  
info@safodinc.com



HAND MADE & UNCOOKED

# BEEF SAMOSA

NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)







HAND MADE & UNCOOKED  
Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken

NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)



# CHICKEN SAMOSA



# CHICKEN SAMOSA

Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken



**NO**

ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS\*  
PRESERVATIVES  
TRANS FAT (0g per serving)

**HAND MADE & UNCOOKED**



**12 Pcs.**

NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)

KEEP FROZEN

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR  
PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT OF USA



NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)

# CHICKEN SAMOSA

Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken



# CHICKEN SAMOSA

Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken



NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)

HAND MADE & UNCOOKED

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 samosas (113g/4oz)  
Servings Per Container 3

### Amount Per Serving

Calories 110    Calories from Fat 20

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 2.5g    4%

Saturated Fat 1g    4%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 30mg    10%

**Sodium** 340mg    14%

**Total Carbohydrate** 10g    3%

Dietary Fiber 0g    0%

Sugar less than 1g

**Protein** 10g

Vitamin A 0%    Vitamin C 6%

Calcium 0%    Iron 2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

Calories per gram:  
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4



## CHICKEN SAMOSA

Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken

HAND MADE & UNCOOKED



**INGREDIENTS:** SPRING ROLL PASTRY (Wheat flour, water, coconut oil and salt), CHICKEN, ONIONS, CILANTRO, JALAPENO PEPPER, SALT, GINGER, GARLIC, CUMIN SEED, CRUSHED RED CHILI PEPPERS, GARAM MASALA POWDER (Black Pepper, Brown Cardamom, Green Cardamom, Caraway Seed, Clove, Cinnamon, Bay Leaf, Mace, Cumin Seed, Saffron)

**ALLERGENS; CONTAINS WHEAT.**

**COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:**  
Preheat Oil to 345° F. Place Chicken Samosa in deep fry and cook until internal temperature reaches 165° F. Allow to cool for two minutes before eating.

**KEEP FROZEN AT (-18°C)**

### SAFE HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

This product was prepared from inspected and passed meat and/or poultry. Some food products may contain bacteria that could cause illness if the product is mishandled or cooked improperly. For your protection, follow these safe handling instructions.

Keep refrigerated or frozen. Thaw in refrigerator or microwave.

Keep raw meat and poultry separate from other foods. Wash working surfaces (including cutting boards), utensils and hands after touching raw meat or poultry.

Cook thoroughly.

Keep hot foods hot. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard.

Safe Handling Instructions will comply with CFR-317.2 (f) - Inspection legend will comply with 9 CFR 312.2 (b)

**Best Before :**



Packed For

SOUTH ASIAN FOOD INC  
56-27, 56th Drive  
Maspeth, NY 11378  
Tel: 718 894 2507  
www.safodinc.com  
info@safodinc.com



HAND MADE & UNCOOKED

Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken

## CHICKEN SAMOSA

NET WT: 12 oz (340 g)





**TAZA**

**BEEF  
SAMOSAS**  
Stuffed Pastry

**TAZA**

HAND MADE &  
HAND WRAPPED  
UNCOOKED

**12** Pcs.



MEDIUM

**NET WT**  
**12 OZ**  
**(340 g)**

KEEP FROZEN  
SERVING SUGGESTION

# BEEF SAMOSAS

Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef



**TAZA**

# BEEF SAMOSAS

Stuffed pastry with  
seasoned ground beef







# BEEF SAMOSAS

Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef



50626US



## BEEF SAMOSAS

Stuffed pastry with seasoned ground beef

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 samosas (113g/4oz)  
Servings Per Container 3

#### Amount Per Serving

Calories 170    Calories from Fat 90

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 9g    15%

Saturated Fat 4g    20%

Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 30mg    10%

Sodium 350mg    15%

Total Carbohydrate 10g    3%

Dietary Fiber 0g    0%

Sugars less than 1g

Protein 8g

Vitamin A 0%    Vitamin C 4%

Calcium 0%    Iron 6%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000    2,500

Total Fat    Less than 65g    80g

Saturated Fat    Less than 20g    25g

Cholesterol    Less than 300mg    300mg

Sodium    Less than 2,400mg    2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate    300g    375g

Dietary Fiber    25g    30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**INGREDIENTS:** SPRING ROLL PASTRY (Wheat flour, water, coconut oil and salt), GROUND BEEF, ONIONS, CILANTRO, JALAPENO PEPPER, SALT, GINGER, GARLIC, CUMIN SEED, CRUSHED RED CHILI PEPPERS, GARAM MASALA POWDER (Black Pepper, Brown Cardamom, Green Cardamom, Caraway Seed, Clove, Cinneamon, Bay Leaf, Mace, Cumin Seed, Saffron).

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS WHEAT.

#### COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

Preheat Oil to 345°F. Place Beef Samosa in deep fry and cook until internal temperature reaches 165°F. Allow to cool for two minutes before eating.



#### SAFE HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

This product was prepared from inspected and passed meat and/or poultry. Some food products may contain bacteria that could cause illness if the product is mishandled or cooked improperly. For your protection, follow these safe handling instructions.



Keep refrigerated or frozen. Thaw in refrigerator or microwave.



Keep raw meat and poultry separate from other foods. Wash working surfaces (including cutting boards), utensils and hands after touching raw meat or poultry.



Cook thoroughly.



Keep hot foods hot. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard.

Safe Handling Instructions will comply with CFR-317.2 (l) - Inspection legend will comply with 9 CFR 312.2 (b)

PREPARED FOR TAZA FOOD PRODUCTS  
WOODBIDGE ONTARIO, L4H 0E8  
INFO@TAZAFODS.COM | TAZAFODS.COM

KEEP FROZEN AT (-18°C)  
PRODUCT OF USA



TAZA  
CHICKEN



HAND MADE &  
HAND WRAPPED  
UNCOOKED

12 Pcs.



MEDIUM

NET WT  
12 OZ  
(340 g)

KEEP FROZEN  
SERVING SUGGESTION

# CHICKEN SAMOSAS

Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken



INSPECTION  
DEPARTMENT  
AGRICULTURE  
P.





# CHICKEN SAMOSAS

Stuffed pastry with seasoned chicken

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 Samosas (113g / 4oz)  
Servings Per Container 3

### Amount Per Serving

**Calories 110**    Calories from Fat 20

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 2.5g    **4%**

Saturated Fat 1g    **5%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 30mg    **10%**

**Sodium** 340mg    **14%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 10g    **3%**

Dietary 0g    **0%**

Sugars less than 1g

**Protein** 10g

Vitamin A 0%    •    Vitamin C 6%

Calcium 0%    •    Iron 2%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**INGREDIENTS:** SPRING ROLL PASTRY (Wheat flour, water, coconut oil and salt), CHICKEN, ONIONS, CILANTRO, JALAPENO PEPPER, SALT, GINGER, GARLIC, CRUSHED RED CHILI PEPPER, CUMIN SEED AND GARAM MASALA POWDER (Black Pepper, Brown Cardamom, Green Cardamom, Caraway Seed, Clove, Cinneamon, Bay Leaf, Mace, Cumin Seed, Saffron).

**ALLERGENS; CONTAINS WHEAT.**

### COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

Preheat Oil to 345°F. Place Chicken Samosa in deep fry and cook until internal temperature reaches 165°F. Allow to cool for two minutes before eating.

### SAFE HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

This product was prepared from inspected and passed meat and/or poultry. Some food products may contain bacteria that could cause illness if the product is mishandled or cooked improperly. For your protection, follow these safe handling instructions.



Keep refrigerated or frozen. Thaw in refrigerator or microwave.



Keep raw meat and poultry separate from other foods. Wash working surfaces (including cutting boards), utensils and hands after touching raw meat or poultry.



Cook thoroughly.



Keep hot foods hot. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard.

Safe Handling Instructions will comply with CFR-317.2 (I) – Inspection legend will comply with 9 CFR 312.2 (b)



**KEEP FROZEN AT (-18°C)**  
**PRODUCT OF USA**

PREPARED FOR TAZA FOOD PRODUCTS  
WOODBIDGE ONTARIO, L4H 0E8  
INFO@TAZAPRODUCTS.COM | TAZAFOODS.COM